
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

No.
50
7

21
33
00
75
5

15
6
8

82
03
23
34
60

Class
T1
STO
STO
STO
GT3
EP
T1
EP
EP
STO
EP
GT3
EP
EP
GT2

Name
Mike McGinley
John Slinkard
Mark Kirby
Jeff Demetri
Robert Herman
Meredith Haupt
Natha Waldbaum
Brian Haupt
Charlie Clark
John Waldbaum
David Long
Robert Weaver
Charles Davis
Don Tucker
Tony Giordano

member #
297151
341841
337932
233576
354206
246608
296015
6976
45610
296016
223535_1
182866
19893
121541_1
45014

City State
Overland Park KS
Omaha MO
Leawood KS
Omaha NE
Cairo NE
Granville OH
Omaha NE
Spring Hill KS
Roeland Park KS
Omaha NE
Lenexa KS
Oklahoma City OK
Overland Park KS
Memphis TN
Overland Park KS

Reg
KCR
NEB
KCR
NEB
NEB
KCR
NEB
KCR
KCR
NEB
KCR
OKLA
KCR
MidS
KCR

Best Tm
1:42.516
1:42.895
1:45.708
1:47.452
1:47.981
1:48.099
1:48.224
1:48.400
1:48.755
1:49.313
1:49.568
1:59.144

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/6/2010 3:54:23 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Gini Ragan

Chief Steward Laurie Sheppard

Sanction #10-N-1102-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP

Return ofthe Kaw Valley Sprints 10N1102S

Grp 4 GT1 GT2 GT3 STO EP ST T1

Grp 4 Qualify

Qualifying started at 9:35:49

HPT 2.500 Miles

6/6/2010 09:35 AM

KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP THANKS OUR SPONSORS,
KANSAS CITY'S GIANT SUPERIOR CHEVROLET

KANSAS CITY'S GIANT SUPERIOR TOYOTA
RICK HENDRICK'S HUMMER OF KANSAS CITY


